
NAME DEPARTMENT WORK # WORK EMAIL

Adriana Arrizon Human Services-WIC 565-6954 aarrizon@sonoma-county.org

Alicia Cortes Sheriff - Coroner 565-5065/4876 Alicia.cortes@sonoma-county.org

Andre Bercut Dept. of Child Support Services 565-4159 andre.bercut@sonoma-county.org

Anne Figoni Animal Control

Arabella Alvarado Capricorn - The Lakes 565-8530 aalvarad@schsd.org

Art Lopez Human Services - Mendo 565-3691 alopez1@schsd.org

Barbara Whittlestone Human Services - Mendo 565-8770 bwhittle@schsd.org

Bill Christoffersen Water Agency

Billie Harville Family Youth & Children's Services 565-4328 harviba@schsd.org

Bryan Woodard Dept. of Child Support Services 565-4044 bryan.woodard@sonoma-county.org

Buffy Lavasser Sheriff 565-1418 buffy.lavasser@sonoma-county.org

Chip Atkin Adult & Aging Services 565-5976 catkin@schsd.org

Chris Mocny Transportation & Public Works 565-3619 cmocny@sonoma-county.org

Fernando Marquez Human Services - Paulin 565-2619 fmarquez@schsd.org

Janette Allee DHS 565-6902 janette.allee@sonoma-county.org

Joe Victorino Records Management 565-5474 joe.victorino@sonoma-county.org

Joel Evans Fudem Family Youth & Children's Services 565-4373 jevansfudem@schsd.org

John Walsh General Services-Sonoma Veterans 938-4105 john.walsh@sonoma-county.org

Ken Tam Regional Parks 565-3348 ken.tam@sonoma-county.org

Kevin Davis Animal Care & Control 565-7103 kevin.davis@sonoma-county.org

Lauralyn Castle Adult & Aging Services (Veterans) 565-5966 lcastle@schsd.org

Lisa Morgan Adult & Aging Services 565-5943 lmorgan@schsd.org

Maranee Calvert Sheriff - MADF 565-1619 maranee.calvert@sonoma-county.org

Martha Brooks Sonoma Works E & T 565-5500 mbrooks@schsd.org

Mary Di Giacomo Family Youth & Children's Services 565-4375 mdigiacomo@schsd.org

Melvin Beard TPW - Santa Rosa Yard

Michael Stanford Regional Parks

Missy Paik Animal Control

Nancy Atwell PRMD 565-1904 nancy.atwell@sonoma-county.org

Omar Medina Human Services - Paulin 565-2828 omedina@schsd.org

Pat McKenna Sonoma County Fair pat@sonomacountyfair.com

Paul Foster Assesors Office 565-1893 paul.foster@sonoma-county.org

Peri Parrott Adult & Aging Services 565-5962 pparrott@schsd.org

Robert Moffett Family Youth & Children's Services 565-4392 moffer@schsd.org

Sherry Bradford Adult & Aging Services 565-8760 sbradfor@schsd.org

Steve Campbell Transporation & Public Works

Steve Krausmann Transportation & Public Works none skrausma@schsd.org

Stu Martin Open Space District 565-7362 stuart.martin@sonoma-county.org

Susanna Valladolid Sheriff - MADF 565-1419 susanna.valladolid@sonoma-county.org

Tim Tuscany DHS 565-4876 tim.tuscany@sonoma-county.org

Wendy Okano Family Youth & Children's Services 565-4350 okanow@schad.org
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